additional selection available on kele.com
NEW!
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
58
NEW!
AC
TU
AT

Round ContRol dampeRs
CDRS25 SeRieS
OrDerinG inFOrMATiOn
Example:  CDRS25N1B(12) CDRS25 round steel control damper, with seals and actuator mounting plate, 12" diameter.
* 316 stainless steel also available as special order, call Kele
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CDRS25G Round galvanized steel control damper
CDRS25A Round aluminum control damper
CDRS25S Round 304* stainless steel control damper
 BLADE SEAL OPTIONS
 N Standard neoprene seals, AMCA Class 1 leakage
 X No blade seals, no leakage class, approximate leakage 1.4% to 5.5% of maximum flow  at 4" W.C., not recommended for OSA intake
 E EPDM blade seals, AMCA Class 1 leakage